
Silky Terrier Mentors

(Revised 1/7/2013)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email

Ronda Oglesby Soldotna AK 907-262-5032 iliamna@ptialaska.net

Florence Korfhage Kotechi San Tan Valley AZ 480-350-7928 flokosilkys@aol.com

Eleanor Franceschi Winters CA 530-795-9846 silkydogmama@gmail.com

Florence Males Pleasant Hill CA 925-932-3875 Weeblu@aol.com

Louise Rosewell Denver CO 303-988-4361 lrosewell@aol.com

Linda Hart Englewood CO 303-842-1033 kharahs@comcast.net

Mark Benson St. Petersburg FL 727-235-1392 bendillsilkyterriers@juno.com

Rita Dawson Live Oak FL 386-326-5963 silwynd@windstream.net

Sandy Mesmer Clearwater FL 727-461-5730 smesmer@yahoo.com

Diane Nachman Silver Springs FL 352-625-2225 ridina2@aol.com

Donna Wright Dawsonville GA 770-894-1329 djwcanoe@aol.com

Cheryl Kouski Grayslake IL 847-740-1418 cheryl@goldnblu.com

Lee Kouski Grayslake IL 847-740-1418 goldnblu2@hotmail.com

Paul Kouski Port Byron IL 309-523-3047 paul@goldnblu.com

Janis Mercer Columbia City IN 260-244-7203 jmfm886@gmail.com

Donna Renton Beavercreek OR 503-632-6903 tawny@hevanet.com

Norma Baugh Waller TX 936-373-3370 amronbear@aol.com

Vicki Bratton Ephrata WA 509-754-1273 tumbelle@nwi.net

LeeAnn Podruch Hatley WI 715-446-2390 lgpodruch@juno.com

Jean Schmitt Cedarburg WI 262-376-0029 scarborosilkys@sbcglobal.net
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